INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6640-5-3-1619
6640-5-3-1620
6640-5-3-1621
6640-5-3-1622
6640-5-3-1623
6640-5-4-1624
6640-5-4-1625
6640-5-4-1626
6640-5-4-1627
6640-5-4-1628
6640-5-7-1629
6640-5-7-1630
6640-5-7-1631
6640-5-8-1633

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 6640

CHITRAL

STUDENT NAME
MAMOON RAUF
HAYAN AKBAR

M TAHA
TASHFEEN UDIN
ASHAL ELAHI
FARHEEN ELAHI
AZLAN UL HAQ
ROMAN AHMAD
HAMDAN HUSSAIN
MANAHIL AZHAR
AYAN NADIM
MUHAMMAD ZAIN
HASSAN ZAIB
JAWAD HUSSAIN

FRONTIER CORPS PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD RAUF
FAZALE AKBAR
GULZAR AHMAD
ISRAR UDIN
IRSAHD ELHI
MAQBOOL ELAHI
INAM UL HAQ
FAZAL YAZDANI
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
AZHAR ULLAH
NADIM ALI

M HAIDER
JAHAN ZAIB
WAZIR HUSSAIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
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32
47
31
40
32
39
33
48
35
37
31
34
55
34

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

42.67%
62.67%
41.33%
53.33%
42.67%
52.00%
44.00%
64.00%
46.67%
49.33%
34.44%
37.78%
61.11%
37.78%
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